
E R G E B N I S L I S T E 

Mannschaften 

1. BGC Lotte 
Dettmer, Peter 
Schröder, Ralf 
Hahn, Timon 
Beneking, Erwin 

2. 1. MGSV Netphen 
Tinzmann, Uwe 
Büdenbender, Markus 
Meiser, Martin 
Kuhlenberg, Peter 

3. Rot-Weiß Syburg 1 
Mahr, Peter 
Drewing, Herbert 
Wille, Jan 
Knippschild, Ralf 

4. Porzer MGC 
Balzer, Hans 
Kröll, Sascha 
Kröll, Helene 
Kröll, Hans 

5. BGSC Bochum 1 
Brandes, Karsten 
Jablonowski, Ingo 
Matysiak, Torsten 
Löhr, Michael 

1. Kohlenpott-Cup 

des BGSC Bochum 1993 

138/17 
141/19 
128/8 
129/9 
528/34 

152/25 
123/5 
146/21 
127/10 
548/61 

138/17 
127/5 
153/29 
131/11 
549/62 

143/17 
131/13 
146/19 
145/19 
565/68 

142/15 
126/5 
156/26 
145/19 
570/66 

6. BGSC Bochum 2 
WJ.lhelm, Astrid 
Moser, Günter 
Eick, Gerd 
Putz, Stephanie 

7. Bochumer MC 
Kraus, Stephan 
Flüß, Jörg 
Hagenkötter, Mare 
Gellermann, Markus 

8. Bochumer MC 
Hoose, WJ.lfried 
Stickeln, August 
Schmidt, Ingeborg 
Schmidt, Karl-Heinz 

9. Rot-Weiß Syburg 2 
Wille, Elke 
Stödter, Heinz 
Zideller, Heinz 
Baldamus, Wolfgang 

10. MGC Felderbachtal 
Smets, Bodo 
Smets, Marina 
Klos, Peter 
Dolleck, Carsten 

157/27 
138/15 
131/11 
146/20 
572/83 

136/12 
151/23 
150/23 
136/10 
573/68 

132/14 
140/16 
161/31 
153/25 
585/86 

143/14 
142/15 
142/18 
163/37 
590/84 

150/25 
162/33 
147/25 
124/7 
593/90 

. . . 
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Herren 
1. Büdenbender, Markus Netphen 32/3 33/2 31/0 27/0 = 123/5 
2. Dolleck, Carsten Felderb 30/2 33/3 31/1 30/1 = 124/7 
3. Bauta, Rüdiger Faderborn 35/2 31/2 30/1 29/0 = 125/5 
4. Jablonowski, Ingo BGSC 30/0 32/2 32/2 32/1 = 126/5 
5. Drewing, Herbert Syburg 33/2 31/1 31/1 32/1 = 127/5 
6. Kuhlenberg, Feter Netphen 36/5 33/2 32/3 26/0 = 127/10 
7. Beneking, Erwin Lette 34/2 33/2 32/4 30/1 = 129/9 
8. Dettmer, Feter Lette 32/2 37/4 30/1 31/1 = 130/8 
9. Schweer, Ralf Faderborn 34/4 33/4 30/1 33/1 = 130/10 

10. Knippschild, Ralf Syburg 36/6 35/2 29/2 31/1 = 131/11 
11. Hoose, Wilfried BMC 29/1 38/8 30/2 35/3 = 132/14 
12. Scharegge, Udo Lette 32/1 34/2 31/2 36/3 = 133/8 
13. Gellermann, Markus BMC 35/4 33/1 31/0 37/5 = 136/10 
14. Kraus, Stephan BMC 33/3 34/3 36/5 33/1 = 136/12 
15. Mahr, Feter Syburg 32/3 34/4 37/5 35/5 = 138/17 
16. Stickeln, August BMC 34/4 35/6 36/4 34/2 = 139/16 
17. Wolf, Karl-Heinz Lippstadt 39/7 34/0 36/3 32/3 = 141/13 
18. Schröder, Ralf Lette 36/5 29/0 32/2 44/12 = 141/19 
19. Stödter, Heinz Syburg 35/3 35/4 38/5 34/3 = 142/15 

.../ 
20. Brandes, Karsten BGSC 32/2 37/5 35/4 38/4 = 142/15 
21. Itzek, Rüdiger Wanne 36/2 32/2 34/4 40/8 = 142/17 
22. Grapengeter, Gerne Neviges 41/7 33/2 35/3 34/3 = 143/15 
23. Gregorzewski, Klaus Witten 34/3 36/3 36/5 37/5 = 143/16 
24. Bräuer, Udo Marl 38/6 38/9 34/4 33/3 = 143/22 
25. Hergers, Stephan Uerdingen 36/4 33/2 38/5 37/5 = 144/16 
26. Gregorzweski, Ralf Witten 33/5 39/8 36/6 36/3 = 144/22 
27. Kröll, Hans Forz 30/0 40/7 36/6 39/6 = 145/19 
28. Löhr, Michael BGSC 34/4 31/0 35/3 46/12 = 146/19 
29. Meiser, Martin Netphen 36/6 35/6 33/3 38/6 = 146/21 
30. Klos, Feter Felderb 37/5 39/8 35/4 36/8 = 147/25 
31. Wolf, Joachim Lippstadt 36/3 39/7 38/6 37/5 = 150/21 
32. Smets, Bode Felderb 40/8 37/6 35/4 38/7 = 150/25 
33. Heyduga, Uwe Wanne 40/9 39/7 39/7 32/2 = 150/25 
34. Flüß, Jörg BMC 36/5 35/3 45/11 35/4 = 151/23 
35. Tinzmann, Uwe Netphen 44/12 37/4 35/3 36/6 = 152/25 
36. Wille, Jan Syburg 40/9 38/8 38/5 37/7 = 153/29 
37. Sikora, Alfred Wanne 43/11 39/7 36/7 39/7 = 157/32 
38. Lassen, Günter Herscheid 43/10 44/11 39/6 59/16 = 176/43 
39. Fittner, Rolf Lippstadt 41/7 42/10 47/14 49/14 = 179/45 

Damen 
1. Wille, Elke Syburg 33/2 34/1 34/3 42/8 = 143/14 
2. Kröll, Helene Forz 39/6 40/8 32/2 35/3 = 146/19 
3. Smets, Marina Forz 47/14 45/12 33/2 37/5 = 162/33 
4. Balzer, Gisela Forz 45/12 43/10 38/6 36/6 = 162/34 
5. Blazer, Iris Forz 41/10 47/14 42/9 37/4 = 167/37 



Senioren 
1. Eick, Gerd 
2. Latzig, Hans-Günter 
3. Zide1ler, Heinz 
4. Ba1zer, Hans 
5. Hoffmann, Werner 
6. Scharegge, Udo 
7. Ba1damus, Wolfgang 
8. Putz, Karl-Heinz 

Senioren II 
1. Moser, Günter 
2. Schmidt, Karl-Heinz 

Seniorinnen 
1. Wilhelm, Astrid 
2. Schmidt, Ingeborg 

Jugend (männlich) 
1. Hahn, Timon 
2. Kröll, Sascha 
3. Hagenkötter, Mare 
4. Matysiak, Torsten 

Jugend (weiblich) 
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BGSC 
Gelsen 
Syburg 
Porz 
Herscheid 
Lotte 
Syburg 
BGSC 

BGSC 
BMC 

BGSC 
BMC 

Lotte 
Porz 
BMC 
BGSC 

1. n. St. Bräuer, Diana Marl 
2. n. St. Putz, Steph. BGSC 
3. Thomsen, Jessica Felderb 

31/2 
38/6 
39/8 
32/2 
42/11 
45/13 
44/12 
45/12 

40/7 
37/4 

47/14 
44/11 

34/3 
32/4 
38/6 
36/4 

36/3 
41/9 
42/9 

33/2 
29/0 
32/2 
37/6 
36/5 
42/19 
42/10 
39/8 

35/5 
43/10 

35/3 
34/3 

31/2 
35/4 
33/2 
47/13 

38/6 
37/4 
43/10 

33/2 
36/5 
33/2 
39/5 
37/5 
38/6 
39/8 
39/7 

33/2 
35/5 

36/4 
40/7 

31/2 
30/2 
39/8 
40/8 

34/4 
35/4 
51/19 

34/5 
32/3 
38/6 
35/4 
36/5 
38/7 
38/7 
47/12 

30/1 
38/6 

39/6 
43/10 

32/1 
34/3 
40/7 
33/1 

= 131/11 
= 135/14 
= 142/18 
= 143/17 
= 151/26 
= 163/36 
= 163/37 
= 170/39 

= 138/15 
= 153/25 

= 157/27 
= 161/31 

= 128/8 
= 131/13 
= 150/23 
= 156/26 

38/6 = 146/19 
33/3 = 146/20 
50/16 = 186/54 


